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CENTRAL CHANCERY OF THE ORDERS OF KNIGHTHOOD
St. James’s Palace, London S.W.1.
19 August 2014
THE QUEEN was pleased to confer the honour of Knighthood upon
the undermentioned on the following dates:
At Buckingham Palace
Friday, 10 October 2013
Sir Brendan BARBER
Professor Sir Michael STRATTON, FRS
Wednesday, 30 October 2013
Sir David CARTER
Professor Sir Nigel SHADBOLT
Thursday, 28 November 2013
Sir Andrew HALL
Sir Gregory MARTIN
Tuesday, 10 December 2013
Sir Anish KAPOOR, CBE
Sir Richard OLVER
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 15
June 2013)
Sir Bradley WIGGINS, CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 29
December 2012)
Friday, 28 March 2014
Sir Roger GIFFORD
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 31
December 2013)
At Windsor Castle
Friday, 22 November 2013
Sir Howard PANTER
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 15 June
2013)
Friday, 7 March 2014
Sir Noel MALCOLM
Tuesday, 15 April 2014
Sir Antony GORMLEY, OBE
Sir Julian SEYMOUR, CBE
Friday, 18 July 2014
Sir Peter LUFF, MP
Sir Mark WORTHINGTON, OBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 31
December 2013)
At the Palace of Holyroodhouse
Tuesday, 1 July 2014
Professor Sir Adrian BIRD, CBE, FRS, FRSE
Professor Sir Godfrey PALMER, OBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 31
December 2013)
Sir Ewan BROWN, CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 14 June
2014)
At Her Majesty’s Embassy, Paris
Thursday, 5 June 2014
Professor Sir Michael EDWARDS, OBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 31
December 2013)
His Royal Highness THE PRINCE OF WALES, acting on behalf of Her
Majesty THE QUEEN by authority of Letters Patent under the Great
Seal of the Realm conferred the Honour of Knighthood upon the
undermentioned on the following dates:
At Buckingham Palace
Wednesday, 23 October 2013
Professor Sir John HILLS, CBE
Professor Sir Peng Tee KHAW
Professor Sir David METCALF, CBE
Friday, 6 December 2013
Sir Andrew DILNOT, CBE
Professor Sir Malcolm GRANT, CBE
Sir Stephen HOUGHTON, CBE
Thursday, 19 December 2013

Sir Nigel BOGLE
Sir Michael HINTZE, AM
Sir Stephen HOUSE, QPM
Sir Edward LEIGH, MP
Friday, 24 January 2014
Sir David SCOTT, CBE
The Right Honourable Sir Andrew STUNELL, OBE, MP
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 15
June 2013)
Professor Sir Hew STRACHAN
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 29
December 2012)
Friday, 7 February 2014
Sir Charles MAYFIELD
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 15 June
2013)
Wednesday, 12 February 2014
The Right Honourable Sir John RANDALL, MP
Friday, 14 March 2014
The Right Honourable Sir Gregory KNIGHT, MP
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 21
October 2013)
Friday, 21 March 2014
Professor Sir Richard BLUNDELL, CBE
Sir Michael WILKINS
Friday, 4 April 2014
Sir Craig TUNSTALL
Friday, 27 June 2014
The Right Honourable Sir Kevin BARRON, MP
Sir David DALTON
Sir Alan PARKER
Sir Paul TUCKER
Friday, 11 July 2014
Sir Ian CHESHIRE
Sir Michael CODRON, CBE
The Right Honourable Sir Richard OTTAWAY, MP
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 31
December 2013)
His Royal Highness THE DUKE OF CAMBRIDGE, acting on behalf of
Her Majesty THE QUEEN by authority of Letters Patent under the
Great Seal of the Realm conferred the Honour of Knighthood upon the
undermentioned on the following dates:
At Buckingham Palace
Thursday, 17 October 2013
Sir Kenneth GIBSON
Sir Anthony SALZ
Tuesday, 12 November 2013
Sir Anthony ROBINSON
Tuesday, 4 March 2014
Professor Sir Christoforos PISSARIDES
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 15
June 2013)
Tuesday, 18 March 2014
Sir Michael GRIFFITHS
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 31
December 2013)
Her Royal Highness THE PRINCESS ROYAL, acting on behalf of Her
Majesty THE QUEEN by authority of Letters Patent under the Great
Seal of the Realm conferred the Honour of Knighthood upon the
undermentioned on the following dates:
At Windsor Castle
Thursday, 3 October 2013
Sir Jonathan MILLS, AO, FRSE
Professor Sir Eric THOMAS
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 15
June 2013)
At Buckingham Palace
Thursday, 1st May 2014
Professor Sir Paul COLLIER, CBE
Sir Roger DE HAAN, CBE
Professor Sir Peter RATCLIFFE, FRS
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 31
December 2013)


